
City Hall
121 N. LaSalle St.

Room 107
Chicago, IL  60602

www.chicityclerk.com

Office of the City Clerk

Legislation Details

File #: SR2016-320

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:5/18/2016 City Council

Final action: 6/22/2016

Title: Call for Committee on Finance to draft request for proposal to providers of supplemental insurance
products as part of City benefit package

Sponsors: Austin, Carrie M.

Indexes: Finance

Attachments: 1. R2016-320.pdf, 2. SR2016-320.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council6/22/2016 1 Pass

Amended in CommitteeCommittee on Finance6/21/2016 1

Recommended to PassCommittee on Finance6/21/2016 1 Pass

ReferredCity Council5/18/2016 1

Office of the City Clerk Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

